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Boys Under 13
Scotch Oakburn College
Launceston Church Grammar
St Patricks College
Marist Regional College
Launceston Christian School
St Brendan Shaw College

Girls Under 13
Scotch Oakburn College
St Patricks College
Marist Regional College
Launceston Church Grammar
Launceston Christian School
St Brendan Shaw College

Points

Points
63.5
61.5
53.5
51.5

33
13

Boys Under 14 Points Boys Under 15 Points
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St Patricks College

Scotch Oakburn College
Launceston Church Grammar
St Brendan Shaw College
Marist Regional College
Launceston Christian School

Girls Under 14
Scotch Oakburn College
St Patricks College
Launceston Church Grammar
Marist Regional College
St Brendan Shaw College
Launceston Christian School

Points
109
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Launceston Church Grammar
St Patricks College

Scotch Oakburn College

St Brendan Shaw College
Marist Regional College
Launceston Christian School

Girls Under 15
St Patricks College
Scotch Oakburn College
Launceston Church Grammar
Marist Regional College
St Brendan Shaw College
Launceston Christian School

87

Points

Boys Under 16 Points
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St Patricks College
Launceston Church Grammar
Scotch Oakburn College
Marist Regional College
Launceston Christian School
St Brendan Shaw College

Girls Under 16

Launceston Church Grammar

St Patricks College

Marist Regional College
Scotch Oakburn College

St Brendan Shaw College
Launceston Christian School

129
84
73
69
64
55

Points
117
110

95
78
48
14



Boys Open Points
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Girls Open Points
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St Patricks College 108.5
Scotch Oakburn College 108
Launceston Church Grammar 101.5
Launceston Christian School 92
St Brendan Shaw College 33
Marist Regional College 31

St Patricks College 116
Scotch Oakburn College 115
Launceston Church Grammar 85
Marist Regional College 78
St Brendan Shaw College 57

Launceston Christian School 21
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