NSATIS 2019 Thu, 14-Mar-2019

Queried: 15-Mar-19 00:25 Final Results

Pennant Report

	Boys Under 13	Points
1	Scotch Oakburn College	69
2	Launceston Church Grammar	67
3	St Patricks College	65
4	Marist Regional College	33
5	Launceston Christian School	24
6	St Brendan Shaw College	18

	Boys Under 14	Points
1	St Patricks College	104
2	Scotch Oakburn College	99
3	Launceston Church Grammar	77
4	St Brendan Shaw College	45
5	Marist Regional College	38
6	Launceston Christian School	31

_	<u> </u>	
	Boys Under 15	Points
1	Launceston Church Grammar	87
2	St Patricks College	78
3	Scotch Oakburn College	70
4	St Brendan Shaw College	56
5	Marist Regional College	39
6	Launceston Christian School	23

	Boys Under 16	Points
1	St Patricks College	129
2	Launceston Church Grammar	84
3	Scotch Oakburn College	73
4	Marist Regional College	69
5	Launceston Christian School	64
6	St Brendan Shaw College	55

	Girls Under 13	Points
1	Scotch Oakburn College	63.5
2	St Patricks College	61.5
3	Marist Regional College	53.5
4	Launceston Church Grammar	51.5
5	Launceston Christian School	33
6	St Brendan Shaw College	13

	Girls Under 14	Points
1	Scotch Oakburn College	109
2	St Patricks College	86
3	Launceston Church Grammar	80
4	Marist Regional College	54
5	St Brendan Shaw College	37
6	Launceston Christian School	24

	Girls Under 15	Points
1	St Patricks College	91
2	Scotch Oakburn College	76
3	Launceston Church Grammar	70
4	Marist Regional College	58
5	St Brendan Shaw College	45
6	Launceston Christian School	11

	Girls Under 16	Points
1	Launceston Church Grammar	117
2	St Patricks College	110
3	Marist Regional College	95
4	Scotch Oakburn College	78
5	St Brendan Shaw College	48
6	Launceston Christian School	14

NSATIS 2019 Thu, 14-Mar-2019

Queried: 15-Mar-19 00:25 Final Results

Pennant Report

	Boys Open	Points
1	St Patricks College	108.5
2	Scotch Oakburn College	108
3	Launceston Church Grammar	101.5
4	Launceston Christian School	92
5	St Brendan Shaw College	33
6	Marist Regional College	31

	Girls Open	Points
1	St Patricks College	116
2	Scotch Oakburn College	115
3	Launceston Church Grammar	85
4	Marist Regional College	78
5	St Brendan Shaw College	57
6	Launceston Christian School	21